

**PARTS LIST AND COSTS**

	ITEM	QUANTITY/PER	COST/PER	QTY FOR 20	COST PER STAND	20 STAND TOTAL
1	2 x 4 x 8' TREATED PRIME	6.3	\$3.50	126	\$22.05	\$441.00
2	5/4 X 6 X 8' TREATED PRIME DECKING	2	\$6.00	40	\$12.00	\$240.00
3	2 1/2 " EXT SCREWS	48		960	2- 5# BOXES	\$60.00
4	3 1/2" EXT SCREWS	30		600	2- 5# BOXES	\$60.00
6	10" GALV RRTIE SPIKE	2	\$0.60	40	\$1.20	\$24.00
5	1/2" X 6" GALV CARRIAGE BOLT	4	\$0.84	80	\$3.37	\$85.00
7	1/2" SST LOCKING NUT	4	\$0.58	80	\$2.32	\$100.00
8	5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER	4	\$0.37	80	\$1.48	\$29.60
9	1/2" GALV FLAT WASHER	4	\$0.29	80	\$1.16	\$23.20
10	1/2" GALV LOCK4 WASHER	4	\$0.25	80	\$1.00	\$20.00
11	1/2" SST FLAT WASHER	8	\$0.40	160	\$3.20	\$64.00
12	5/16" X 4" GALV CARRIAGE BOLT	4	\$0.30	80	\$1.20	\$24.00
13	5/16" X 6" GALV CARRIAGE BOLT	2	\$0.35	40	\$0.70	\$14.00
14	3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER	6	\$0.19	120	\$1.14	\$22.80
15	5/16" GALV FLAT WASHER	12	\$0.17	240	\$2.04	\$40.80
16	5/16" GALV NUT	6	\$0.16	120	\$0.96	\$19.20
17	10" WHEEL 4.10X3.5-4 1/2" BEARING	4	\$23.30	80	\$93.20	\$1,864.00
18	5/16" X 8" CONSTRUCTION LAGS	4	\$2.08	80	\$8.32	\$166.40
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>						<b>\$3,298.00</b>